First Name

ELLEEN
ALBAN
LOLA
ESNAULT
NAOMIE
MATHIS
CORENTIN
TIMOTHE
LOUIS
FLAVIE
JULIE
ESTELLE
BALTHAZAR
ROBIN
AXEL
YWAN
PAULINE
SARA
BENJAMIN
DAMIEN
THIBAULT
LEO

JOSSE
NATHALIE
SANDRINE
CELINE
SANDRINE
JEROME
XAVIER
YANN
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
GIRAUDON
DOMINIQUE
MYLENE
BENEDICTE
MARIE-LUCE
MARINA
AGNES
AGNES
VALERIE
REGIS
FREDERIC
DANY
MARC
CATHY
ANNICK
YVES
ALAIN
REGINE
ALAIN

Last Name

GIRAUDON
MICHEL
SACHET
JULIETTE
BERAUD

GINDROZ-CARAES

LECONTE
GOUTTENOIRE
PICHAT
LAROCHE
PICHAT
RAMPON
SOULIER
GOUTTENOIRE
DELZOPPO
FAYE
RAMPON
DOCHEZ
CARRASCO
GALLET
REMY
GRANDSIRE
COLOMBIER
DEVILLE
PICHAT
GILLES
ALAVEZ
MORGANT
SACHET
LAROCHE
PICHAT
COLOMBIER
GUILLAUME
FAYE

REMY
RAGUENES
MOULIN
SPORTES
HEREDIA
RAMPON
MAGUESYAN
RAMPON
FAYE
AELEWATERS
LECONTE
CHOLVY
GUIRAUD
BONNET
PIERRET
MERCIER
ZELNIK
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SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

LOIRE SUR RHONE
LOIRE SUR RHONE

SN CONDRIEU

LOIRE SUR RHONE

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

LOIRE SUR RHONE

SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU
SN CONDRIEU

SN CONDRIEU

Time

6:01.9
5:41.8
4:37.6
4:23.9
6:11.5
4:10.9
3:38.3
4:43.6
4:59.9
4:28.9
3:44.8
3:52.0
3:38.4
4:06.9
3:28.3
3:11.9
4:54.2
4:03.9
3:10.0
3:17.4
3:06.1
3:15.3
4:15.4
4:06.5
4:34.7
4:50.8
5:01.1
3:57.7
3:45.3
3:42.4
4:45.2
4:13.9
3:54.5
4:43.1
4:13.1
4:37.4
4:44.9
5:17.3
5:10.0
6:51.9
9:20.2
5:32.3
3:37.0
3:24.8
3:42.4
4:17.2
5:31.9
3:49.7
4:11.2

10:05.1

4:37.9

categorie

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Classemnt

France

3EME

Classmnt

Classemt Monde Age

Monde H/L

101/416
180/2337
327/2337
129/2337
276/2337
321/905
241/905
518/905
620/905
309/416
1490/2337
1152/2337
1079/2337
2119/2337
1783/2337
1418/2337
567/905
303/905
532/905
577/905
350/416
331/416
409/416
415/416
2269/2337
922/2337
530/2337
256/645
343/905
367/416
1308/2337
1752/2337
903/905

541/645

H/L

119/140
104/172
80/155
45/155
150/155
103/191
26/191
160/191
74/191
80/100
8/100
23/100
69/128
111/128
46/128
6/128
44/46
28/69
45/162
70/162
35/162
62/162
90/199
71/248
158/248
189/248
77/93
452/648
345/648
316/648
603/648
536/648
428/648
131/226
58/226
123/226
133/226
78/97
77/97
95/97
97/97
602/622
217/622
95/622
66/152
22/104
53/64
108/296
184/296
34/34
30/61



